
 
 
 

IRVING RECREATION CENTER 
Summer Day Camp 2014 

Field Trips and Swimming 
 
 

GRADES K-2 
Date Field Trip Location Address 
Monday, June 2 Adventure Golf Center 5901 S. 56 St. 
Monday, June 9 Lincoln Children’s Zoo 1222 S. 27th St. 
Monday, June 16 Lincoln Children’s Museum 1420 P. St. 
Monday, June 23 Cooper YMCA Climbing Wall 6767 S. 14th St. 
Monday, June 30 Laser Quest 6802 Park Crest Ct. 
Monday, July 7 Champions Fun Center 1555 Yolande Ave. 
Monday, July 14 Hollywood Bowl 920 N. 48th St. 
Monday, July 21 Pioneers Park Nature Center 3201 South Coddington Ave. 
Friday, July 25 Omaha’s Henry Doorly Zoo 3701 S. 10th St. (Omaha) 
Monday, July 28 Lost in Fun 8431 Cody Dr. 
Wednesday, July 30 Woods Memorial Park (“Play Day”) 33rd & J St. 
Monday, August 4 Nebraska State Museum 645 N. 14th St.  
Swimming at Irvingdale Pool: Every Thursday and Friday, 11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

GRADES 3-4 
Date Field Trip Location Address 
Tuesday, May 27 Pioneers Park Nature Center 3201 South Coddington Ave. 
Tuesday, June 3 Adventure Golf Center 5901 S. 56 St. 
Tuesday, June 10 Lincoln Children’s Zoo 1222 S. 27 St. 
Tuesday, June 17 Lincoln Children’s Museum 1420 P St.  
Tuesday, June 24 UNL Outdoor Adventures Center 841 N. 14 St. 
Tuesday, July 1 Laser Quest 6802 Park Crest Ct. 
Tuesday, July 8 Skate Zone 300 N. 48 St. 
Tuesday, July 15 Hollywood Bowl 920 N. 48 St. 
Tuesday, July 22 Holmes Lake 70 & Normal 
Friday, July 25 Omaha’s Henry Doorly Zoo 3701 S. 10 St. 
Tuesday, July 29 Lost in Fun 8431 Cody Dr. 
Wednesday, July 30 Woods Memorial Park (“Play Day”) 33 & J St. 
Tuesdays, August 5 Nebraska State Museum 645 N. 14 St.  
Swimming at Irvingdale Pool: Every Monday and Wednesday, 11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

GRADES 5-7 
Date Field Trip Location Address 
Wednesday, May 28  Pioneers Park Nature Center 3201 South Coddington Ave. 
Wednesday, June 4 Adventure Golf Center 5901 S. 56 St. 
Wednesday, June 11 Antelope Park Memorial Dr. & A 
Wednesday, June 18 Memorial Stadium & UNL 1420 P St.  
Wednesday, June 25 UNL Outdoor Adventures Center 841 N. 14 St. 
Wednesday, July 2 Laser Quest 6802 Park Crest Ct. 
Wednesday, July 9 Skate Zone 300 N. 48 St. 
Wednesday, July 16 Hollywood Bowl 920 N. 48 St. 
Friday, July 25 Omaha’s Henry Doorly Zoo 3701 S. 10 St. 
Wednesday, July 30 Holmes Lake 70 & Normal 
Wednesday, August 6 Woods Memorial Park (“Play Day”) 33 & J St. 
Swimming at Irvingdale Pool: Every Monday and Tuesday, 11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

 

 

IMPORTANT: Field trips are subject to change. Estimated departure and return times will be published in 
weekly program newsletters.  Questions?  Contact Irving Recreation Center at 402-441-7954.  


